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201 Evan Koch 3/12/2024 30899 N Nautical Lp Spirit Lake ID 83869 chair@kootenaidemocrats.org
202 Kerry Costigan 3/8/2024 33588 N Kelso Dr Spirit Lake ID 83869 208-755-5323 kerry.costigan@gmail.com
203 Adam Bennett 3/15/2024 29042 N Old Highway 95 Athol ID 83801
204
205 Gina Brooks 3/12/2024 6597 E Pine Rd Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-818-4712 cdabrooks@gmail.com
206 Birgid Niedenzu 3/6/2024 6146 E Burma Rd Harrison ID 83833
207 Vicki Getz 3/5/2024 PO Box 256 Harrison ID 83833
208 Tom Hearn 3/5/2024 PO Box 13 Harrison ID 83833 208-660-0455 tomforidaho@gmail.com
301 Laura L. Milks 3/5/2024 6249 W Sturgeon Rd Rathdrum ID 83858 precinct301@kootenaidemocrats.org
302 Dale R Broadsword 3/5/2024 17577 N Ramsey Rd Rathdrum ID 83858 208-651-1123 broadsword17577@aol.com
303 Deana Kalberg 3/15/2024 1641 E Garwood Rd Hayden ID 83835 805-267-6633 deana_l_kalberg@hotmail.com
304 Paula Neils 3/5/2024 15788 W Hollister Hills Dr Hauser ID 83854
305 Betsy Rosenberg 3/14/2024 PO Box 1412 Rathdrum ID 83858 509-280-5694 betsyr58@hotmail.com
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314 Sheila Graves Gary 3/4/2024 11880 N Friar Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-5873 sheila_gary@hotmail.com
315
316
317 Carolyn F. Mattoon 3/13/2024 1268 W Cardinal Ave Hayden ID 83835 kcdemprecinct317@gmail.com
318
319
320 Brian Seguin 3/12/2024 8289 N Westview Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-758-7175 bseguinkcdcc@gmail.com
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321 Jennifer Jenkins 3/4/2024 7071 N Mt. Carrol St Dalton Gardens ID 83815
322
323
401 Sarah Glenn 3/6/2024 7923 N Goodwater Lp Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-917-3481 sarah@sarahglenn.net
402 Aaron Hayes 3/6/2024 3866 W Calzado Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-262-1490 aarhayes@gmail.com
403 Cathy Kraus 3/4/2024 3827 W Bernoulli Lp Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-818-3030 catk1994@gmail.com
404 Dan English 3/11/2024 5822 N Belleville Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-665-0610 dan@toteavote.com
405 Katie Mans 3/7/2024 5131 N Pinegrove Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-660-1833
406 Tom Sanner 3/5/2024 3430 W Bristol Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815
407 Adela C Sussman 3/11/2024 4640 W Fairway Dr #207 Coeur d'Alene ID 83815
408 Sarah T. Andrews 3/12/2024 4660 N Atlantic Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-704-1568 sarahsavage78@gmail.com
409 Sarah Martin 3/4/2024 1211 E Milton Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 sarahmartincda@gmail.com
410 Emma Hazel 3/14/2024 3795 N Jimmy St Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-471-8794 precinct410@kootenaidemocrats.org
411 Megan Dardis-Kunz 3/12/2024 3630 W Estate Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 701-269-4685 mdardiskunz@gmail.com
412 Jan Studer 3/13/2024 3730 N Monarch Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 208-659-2875 jan.studer@frontier.com
413 Debbie Brodsky 3/15/2024 2083 W Whistler Lp Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
414 Mary Foster 3/4/2024 2120 N 14th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
415 Richard A. Rolland 3/4/2024 1104 E Linden Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-820-8316 precinct415@kootenaidemocrats.org
416
417
418
419 Bev Moss 3/5/2024 1202 E Ash Ave Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
420 Paula Marano 3/5/2024 215 N Bruce Dr Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 208-659-4547 pmarano48@gmail.com
501
502
503
504 Gil Walker 3/11/2024 1930 N Chehalis St Post Falls ID 83854
505 Geri Douglas 3/5/204 2705 N Slice Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-819-0767 geri.marie.d@gmail.com
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506
507
508 Ally Noland 3/13/2024 2483 N Partridge Lp Post Falls ID 83854
509 Aaron Herting 3/13/2024 1300 E Singing Hills Dr Post Falls ID 83854 208-755-4432 aaronherting@gmail.com
510
511
512 Beth Miller 3/13/2024 2377 N Viking Lp Post Falls ID 83854
513
514
515 Vic Ford 3/4/2024 2510 E Ponderosa Blvd Post Falls ID 83854 208-640-6403 vic.ford51@hotmail.com
516
517 Teresa Borrenpohl 3/15/2024 4829 E Woodland Dr Post Falls ID 83854
518
519 Barbara Tucker 3/7/2024 12256 W Park Ln Post Falls ID 83854 208-661-2400 tuck242@roadrunner.com
520
521
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